OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of HAR-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Certification

EN 50396:2005 + A1:2011
Product:  Cables with thermoplastic PVC insulation for extensible leads
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
H05VVH8-F 3 G 0,75 JF
Rated voltage: 300 / 500 V
H05VVH8-F 3 G 1 JF
Rated voltage: 300 / 500 V
H05VVH8-F 3 G 1,5 JF
Rated voltage: 300 / 500 V
H05VVH2H8-F 2 X 0,75 JF
Rated voltage: 300 / 500 V
ÖVE HAR
OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of HAR-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 2
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
CERTIFICATE
and Licence to use the HARmonization Marking
Certificate No.: 15-122-13 Valid from: 2023 02 14
Supersedes:  15-122-12 until: 2025 04 08
The Austrian Electrotechnical Association (OVE) as signatory to the HAR Agreement hereby grants
the right to the company mentioned below to apply the Harmonization Marking for the listed products.
Company: Feller GmbH.
 Wärndorfer Str. 3
 2525 Günselsdorf
 Austria
Product: Heat resistant cables (90°C) with thermoplastic PVC insulation
Basis for this given right is the conformity of the product with the requirements of the technical
standards listed in this certificate as stated in the file(s) Ref.-No(s). VAEE 26716 and the fulfilment
of the relevant articles of the HAR Agreement by the manufacturer.
This certificate establishes the conformity of the tested specimen and of all products manufactured
strictly identical to the submitted one.
 Österreichischer Verband für Elektrotechnik
 Head of OVE Certification
Wien, 2023 02 14  Dipl.-Ing. T. Neumayer
ÖVE HAR
Certificate No.: 15-122-13
Date: 2023 02 14
Page 2 of 2
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Manufacturer:
Feller GmbH.
Wärndorfer Str. 3
2525 Günselsdorf
Austria
Factory locations:
Feller GmbH.
Wärndorfer Str. 3
2525 Günselsdorf
Austria
Harmonization marking:
 or
ÖVE-HAR thread: black - red - yellow
 3cm - 1cm - 5cm
The black-red-yellow thread has been registered in Austria as a Certification Trade Mark for VDE Verband der
Elektrotechnik Elektronik Informationstechnik e.V., Frankfurt. VDE has authorized OVE to use this thread.
Tested and certified according to:
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 50525-1:2012-03-01
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 50525-2-11:2012-03-01
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 50395:2012-04-01
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 50396:2012-04-01
EN 50525-1:2011
EN 50525-2-11:2011
EN 50395:2005 + A1:2011